
Btoomflald School DMrlct 
2 0 0 7 Regular Election 

Election Held In Sin Juan County, New Mexico 
February 6th, 2007 

Consolidated Precinct 

Bloomfield Schools 
Administration Bldg. 

Bloomfield High 
School 

Blanco Elementary 
School 

Btoomflald Cultural 
Canter 

Sullivan Road Fire 
Station 

AV 

Praobidt as, 70,79 within tha Dianet uid that portion of 
Product 74 wttMn Board Member DMrict t (l.o. except tor 
that portion ooot of 3" Strut. 

Those portion! of Preelnotc 73,74, and 76 within Board 
Member DMrlct 2. 

Precincts 69 and 72 within tin Dlctrict. 

Thoca portlonc of proolnett 73 and 76 within Board Mombor 
Olstriot 3. 

Dzilth-Na-O-Dith-Hle 
School 

That portion of Praclnot 84 within Board Member Oiatrlot 4 

Nageazl Chapter 
Facilities 

West Hammond 
Water Users Assn. 

Huerfano Chapter 
Facilities 

Bloomfield Absentee 

AV Provisional 

Pradnct 71 wKMn tin School Ohrtrtet 

Pradnct 66 wtiMn on Sohod DMrlct. 

Pmdncta 97 and 79 within Beard Mombor Oiatrlot 9 

Pradnct 06 and that portion of Pradnct 84 wKmn Board 
DlatrletS 

AJ Pradncta In Me BloemfleM Sohod Dnrtlct. 

Tax Quoadon 

AJ Pradnct* In tha BJoomRold Sohool Dlctrict. 

Totals 

18 

95 39 65 

18 

78 

106 

52 

40 

10 

33 

26 

26 

34 

44 

382 

57 

31 

13 

20 

28 

35 

197 

B o n d Question 

111 

51 

39 

10 

34 

24 

30 

35 

390 

52 

32 

12 

19 

23 

35 

181 

TotoJe 

172 

84 

53 

( 
13 

53 

29 

54 

36 

83 

11 c 
594 

We, the undersigned, certify the above and foregoing Is • correct canvass of the returns of the 
election held at the time and place kidcated above. 

Witness our signatures this 7th day of February, 2007. 

Bloomfield School District Repretei 

Magistrate 

Fran J. Hanhardt. ami Juan County 


