## **Bioomfield School District** 2007 Regular Election Election Held in San Juan County, New Mexico February 8th, 2007

Г				District 1			Dist 3 Tax Question			Bond Question	
Consolidated Precinct			James F. Conyers	Craig S. Maley	Shane Utley	Patrick D. Montoya	For	Against	For	Against	Total Votes
1	Bloomfield Schools	Precincts 66, 70, 75 within the District and that portion of Precinct 74 within 8 oard Member District 1 (i.e. except for that portion east of 3 <sup>rd</sup> Street.	77	36	57		106	57	111	52	172
2		Those portions of Precincts 73, 74, and 76 within Board Member District 2.					52	31	51	32	84
3	Blanco Elementary School	Precincts 65 and 72 within the District.				50	40	13	39	12	53
4	Bloomfield Cultural Center	Those portions of precincts 73 and 76 within Board Member District 3.				10	10	3	10	3	13
5	Sulfivan Road Fire Station	Precinct 71 within the School District					33	20	34	19	53
6	Dzilth-Na-O-Dith-Hle School	That portion of Precinct 84 within Board Member District 4					5	1	4	1	6
7	Nageezi Chapter Facilities	Precinct 66 within the School District.					26	3	24	2	29
8	West Hammond Water Users Assn.	Precincts 57 and 79 within Board Member District 5					26	28	30	23	54
9		Precinct 96 and that portion of Precinct 94 within Board Member District 5					34	2	35	0	36
ΑV	Bioomfield Absentee	All Precincts in the Biocinfield School District.	18	1	8	18	44	35	44	35	83
ΑV	Provisional	All Precincts in the Bloomfield School District.		2			6	4	8	2	11
		Totals	95	39	65	78	382	197	390	181	594

We, the undersigned, certify the above and foregoing is a correct canvass of the returns of the election held at the time and place indicated above.

Witness our signatures this 7th day of February, 2007.

Bioomfield School District Representative